ECO STORY
LIFETIME
LIMITED
WARRANTY
ATHENA SERIES
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ELECTRIC BASES
Designed to move with you!

RCM SHAPE
FOR RADIUS CORNER MODULE SHAPE, ADD “R” TO SKU
ORDER EXAMPLE: CAL-RCM2436-7224
DEFAULT - CM SHAPE
Contact your local dealer:
251 Adams Rd, Kelowna, BC V1X 7R1
T: 1 800 567 3060
F: 250 765 1213
ECO STORY
LIFETIME
LIMITED
WARRANTY
Technical Specifications:
• Foot depth is 23” - suitable for 24” - 30” deep tops
• Anti-collision function - stops automatically if it hits
an immovable object
• Actuator system with a synchronized motor driving
each leg
• Operated at 1” per second
• Whisper quiet <50dB
• Lifting Capacity:      2-LEG - 220lbs
   3-LEG - 330lbs
• CSA/UL Certified
• ATH-E1-2LEG is BIFMA Certified
(ANSI/BIFMA x 5.5-2014)
• Compatible with desking accessories (9” Accessory
clearance depth on a 30” top) monitor arms wire management snakekeyboard tray
Optional Caster
900-CASTER-M8-MB
• Sold quantity 2 casters
•  2 leg base - 2 set required
•  3 leg base - 3 sets required
• Durable PVC material
• Safe for use on soft or hard floors
• M8 threaded stem caster
• Maximum weight 32kg/66lbs per caster
Height Adjustable Bases